 - 8.0
            REVERSE VOLTAGE
Specifications are subject to change without notice
/
Features
1
Part Number Code
03
●
●
●
●
 GLASS PASSIVATED
BRIDGE RECTIFIERS
 -  50 to 1000 Volts
           FORWARD CURRENT Ampere
Dimensions In Inches and (milimeters)
Surge overload rating -175 amperes peak
Ideal for printed circuit board
Reliable low cost construction utilizing
Plastic material has UL
Mounting postition:Any
Mounting torgue:5 In.Ib.Max
    molded plastic technique
●
●
TKBU
Dimensions in inches and (milimeters)
.935(23.7)
.895(22.7)
.600(16.8)
.700(17.8)
300
(7.5)
.780(19.8)
.740(18.8)
(25.4)
1.00
MIN.
.052(1.3)DIA.
.048(1.2)TYP.
.071(1.8)
.087(2.2)
.220(5.6)
.180(4.6)
.256(6.5)
.276(7.0)
.15    X23L
(3.8   X5.7L)
HOLE THRU
.165(4.2)*45°
TKBU8005G thru TKBU810G
TKBU series
9
G
06
B 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
5
50V
Peak Repetitive
Reverse Voltage(V)
005      TSK
Product Type
T
10
600
1000
V
K
Internal code ruleZZZ
0
2
6A
8
2 0 20A
IO (A)